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GOALSCORERS

Rank
Shirt

No.
Name Team MP Counts

1 7 WONGKAEO Kritsada THA 2 8

2 10 MOHAMAD Ahmad Fawzul Hadzir Bin MAS 2 6

2 9 THUEANKLANG Suphawut THA 2 6

4 9 ABDULRHMAN N J S R Almosabehi KUW 3 5

5 10 HUSAINI Said Mohammad Nasir AFG 2 4

5 11 MADYALAN Nattavut THA 2 4

5 13 RATTANAWONGSWAS Nawin THA 2 4

8 2 IRSALIEV Dilshod UZB 1 3

8 15 ANOROV Javlon UZB 1 3

8 12 SAPTAJI Bambang Bayu INA 1 3

8 9 TAYEBIBIDGOLI Hossein IRI 1 3

8 14 JAVID Mahdi IRI 1 3

8 10 TAHERI Mohammad IRI 1 3

14 10 CHAEMCHAROEN Apiwat THA 2 3

14 15 MOHD TAHAR Muhammad Muzhaffar Bin MAS 2 3

14 4 ZAMRI Muhammad Shamsul Akmar Bi MAS 2 3

14 8 TNEICH Ali LIB 2 3

14 8 CHUDECH Jetsada THA 2 3

19 12 HAMAD H A H Alawadhi KUW 3 3

19 6 LEE Minyoung KOR 3 3

19 3 KIM Gyeong Geun KOR 3 3

22 8 BAHADORI Ghodrat IRI 1 2

22 7 GU Haitao CHN 1 2

22 11 AL BOININ Rashid Yousuf E R QAT 1 2

25 3 LAKKA Konghla THA 2 2

25 9 MAHMOUD H M FAHJAN Fatma PLE 2 2

25 2 EZZEDDINE Kassem LIB 2 2

25 9 EL HOMSI Ali LIB 2 2

25 8 CHEANG Cheng Ieong Paulo MAC 2 2

25 13 SHARIFI Amirudeen AFG 2 2

25 4 AL MARZOUQI Abdulraouf Omar Mohamed UAE 2 2

25 11 TRAN van Vu VIE 2 2

33 9 SO Sheung Kwai HKG 3 2

33 2 LI Hang Wui HKG 3 2

33 14 KIM Hojin KOR 3 2

33 9 KIM Minkuk KOR 3 2

33 7 LEE Jungwon KOR 3 2

33 11 SEO Daeyun KOR 3 2

33 6 ABDULRAHMAN B A S A Alwadi KUW 3 2

40 13 HU Jie CHN 1 1

40 5 ALBULUSHI Said Ghulamnabi R QAT 1 1

40 19 AL SABAH Ali Mohd A QAT 1 1
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40 10 AL BRAIDI Hadi Jaber M QAT 1 1

40 9 ALYAFEI Abdullah Salem A S QAT 1 1

40 3 AL DERI Hamad Chihab H QAT 1 1

40 11 KIAEI Seyed Ali IRI 1 1

40 14 AL-MAYALI Waleed Khalid Fahem IRQ 1 1

40 5 AL-ZUBAIDI Hussein Abd Ali Mohammed IRQ 1 1

40 5 UCHIMURA Shunta JPN 1 1

40 13 NIBUYA Kazuhiro JPN 1 1

40 10 HENMI Katsutoshi Rafael JPN 1 1

40 10 KUSTIAWAN Andri INA 1 1

40 9 AGUSTIN Andriansyah INA 1 1

40 9 DENG Tao CHN 1 1

40 17 PURNOMO Indra Kurnia INA 1 1

40 15 HAFID Julinur INA 1 1

40 7 HASSAN ZADEH NAVLIGHE Ali Asghar IRI 1 1

40 8 ABDUMAVLYANOV Farkhod UZB 1 1

40 4 TOJIBOEV Shuhrat UZB 1 1

40 11 YUNUSOV Artur UZB 1 1

40 5 ANNAYEV Myrat TKM 1 1

40 11 ASHYROV Gurbanguly TKM 1 1

40 7 ATAYEV Vatan TKM 1 1

40 6 MURADOV Maksat TKM 1 1

65 1 PAN Wen Chieh TPE 2 1

65 11 LIU Chi Chao TPE 2 1

65 14 NUSAYA Piyanat THA 2 1

65 6 NGO Anh Dung VIE 2 1

65 15 LUU Quynh Toan VIE 2 1

65 8 BANIHAMMAD Yousif Mohamed A. UAE 2 1

65 4 DHENDUP Dawa BHU 2 1

65 11 MOHAMMADI Samiullah AFG 2 1

65 4 AHMADI Mohammad AFG 2 1

65 12 ALSAAD Eihab Nasser I KSA 2 1

65 6 SORNWICHIAN Jirawat THA 2 1

65 5 JAMGRAJANG Chaivat THA 2 1

65 8 SAID T S ALSBAKHI Rasha PLE 2 1

65 2 JALAL K S ABUYOUSEF Asmahan PLE 2 1

65 11 HAMMAM N A ABUHASANEIN Majeda PLE 2 1

65 3 ABOU ZEID Karim LIB 2 1

65 10 KAWSAN Kassem LIB 2 1

65 17 TAKAJI Khaled LIB 2 1

65 16 KOBEISSY Mohamad LIB 2 1

65 3 FADZIL Muhammad Shamar Bin MAS 2 1
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65 9 ABDUL KADIR Qaiser Heshaam Bin MAS 2 1

65 2 HASAN Abu Haniffa Bin MAS 2 1

65 13 ZAHARI Mohd Asmie Amir Bin MAS 2 1

65 7 MOHD BAHRIN Mohd Khairul Effendy B. MAS 2 1

89 12 CHAN Man Hou MAC 3 1

89 10 SHAKER F M S Almutairi KUW 3 1

89 4 AHMAD S A M A A Alfarsi KUW 3 1

89 5 LEE Jeong Jin KOR 3 1

89 5 HAMAD F M H A A Hayat KUW 3 1

89 14 MOHAMMAD A A S Mohammad KUW 3 1

89 6 CHOW Ka Wa HKG 3 1

Yellow Cards

1 4 KIM Dae Wook KOR 2 2

1 13 SHARIFI Amirudeen AFG 2 2

1 9 MAHMOUD H M FAHJAN Fatma PLE 2 2

1 8 SAID T S ALSBAKHI Rasha PLE 2 2

1 1 NGO Dinh Thuan VIE 2 2

1 8 BANIHAMMAD Yousif Mohamed A. UAE 2 2

7 5 WONG Chun Lam HKG 3 2

8 12 MOHAMMADI KAMALABADI Sepehr IRI 1 1

8 15 AL-ABEDI Hasan Ali Dakheel IRQ 1 1

8 14 AL-MAYALI Waleed Khalid Fahem IRQ 1 1

8 12 ZANGANA Ahmed Duraid Ahmed IRQ 1 1

8 16 MINAMOTO Akira JPN 1 1

8 5 CONG Lin CHN 1 1

8 3 ZHANG Wen CHN 1 1

8 8 FENG Wei CHN 1 1

8 5 ALBULUSHI Said Ghulamnabi R QAT 1 1

8 10 AL BRAIDI Hadi Jaber M QAT 1 1

18 4 RATANA Piyapan THA 2 1

18 3 LAKKA Konghla THA 2 1

18 13 RATTANAWONGSWAS Nawin THA 2 1

18 12 HAMAITREE Sakchai THA 2 1

18 10 LO Chih En TPE 2 1

18 11 LIU Chi Chao TPE 2 1

18 2 HUANG Cheng Tsung TPE 2 1

18 4 AL MARZOUQI Abdulraouf Omar Mohamed UAE 2 1

18 6 ALZAABI Ahmed Abdalla Ibrahim Sar UAE 2 1

18 13 ALSALAMI Hamad Mohamed Obaid Algho UAE 2 1

18 6 AFSHAR Mustafa AFG 2 1

18 4 NGUYEN Trong Thien VIE 2 1

18 10 NGUYEN Bao Quan VIE 2 1



Futsal
풋살

Men's Team
남자단체전

Individual Statistics
개인통계현황

As of SUN 30 JUN 2013 20:45

FSM400000_85 5.0 Report created SUN 30 JUN 2013 20:45 Page 4 of 4

GOALSCORERS

Rank
Shirt

No.
Name Team MP Counts

18 14 VU Xuan du VIE 2 1

18 9 SAMDRUP Yeshi BHU 2 1

18 7 MOHD BAHRIN Mohd Khairul Effendy B. MAS 2 1

18 16 AHMAD Saiful Aula Bin MAS 2 1

18 2 JALAL K S ABUYOUSEF Asmahan PLE 2 1

18 8 TNEICH Ali LIB 2 1

18 14 SERHAN Moustafa LIB 2 1

18 12 ALSAAD Eihab Nasser I KSA 2 1

18 14 HAMITHI Khalid Nasser Y KSA 2 1

18 13 ALSHEHRI Yahya Ali Y KSA 2 1

18 1 ALSHEHRI Talal Saleh S KSA 2 1

18 16 ALKHAIBARI Sami Mohammed S KSA 2 1

43 7 ABDULRAHMAN T F S S Altawail KUW 3 1

43 13 SALEH W S A H Hasan KUW 3 1

43 8 SALEM Y S Aman KUW 3 1

43 4 KONG Cheng Hou MAC 3 1

43 9 LEONG Chong In MAC 3 1

43 10 SOU Chan U Miguel MAC 3 1

43 3 IEONG Ka Hong MAC 3 1

43 6 CHOW Ka Wa HKG 3 1

43 7 CHU Kwok Leung HKG 3 1

43 9 SO Sheung Kwai HKG 3 1

43 11 LI Ka Chun HKG 3 1

43 14 LEUNG Hing Kit HKG 3 1

43 2 LI Hang Wui HKG 3 1

43 12 SO Loi Keung HKG 3 1

43 9 KIM Minkuk KOR 3 1

43 5 LEE Jeong Jin KOR 3 1

2nd Yellow Cards

1 14 JAVID Mahdi IRI 1 1

1 9 LO Chih An TPE 1 1

1 7 PHUNG Trong Luan VIE 1 1

4 14 HAMITHI Khalid Nasser Y KSA 2 1

4 16 KOBEISSY Mohamad LIB 2 1

Red Cards

1 10 SHARIPOV Jamoliddin UZB 1 1

2 12 ALSAAD Eihab Nasser I KSA 2 1

2 13 ALSHEHRI Yahya Ali Y KSA 2 1

2 8 CHEANG Cheng Ieong Paulo MAC 2 1


